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Permit Detail Additional Info

Permit #

Job Desc:

Expiration Date:

Last Inspection Request:

Last Inspection Result:

Permit Status:

Type:

Issued Date:

Owner:

Address:

DBA:

CO Date:

Apply Date:

Parcel #

2023112044

12/15/2023

12/15/2023

R23ROF

COED

R23 RES RE-ROOF (ROOF OVER ALUM, SHINGLES 

GUYTON JEFFREY W 

5721 NW 61ST  LN , OCALA FL    

ROOFING PROS USA II LLC

11/17/2023

6/12/2024

T/O SHINGLES ON SFR, REPLACE SHINGLES. FL21841.1, FL2847.2, 
FL18355.1

12/18/2023

11/17/2023

1304-030-029

Print Job Card

Print Permit

View


